Ewige Bestenliste LG Berus weibl. Jugend U16 - Stand 31.12.2022

4x100 m
53,215

54,3 s

54,4 s

54,77 s

55,2 s

55,2 s

55,555

55,7 s

55,95

56,0 s

3x800m
8:04,78 s

8:25,94 min

Schmidt, Julia
Diete, Lisa
Schwarz, Annika
Klein, Caroline
Jourdain, Barbara
Keller, Annette
Endner, Susanne
Nenno, Annette
Jourdain, Andrea
Hoffmann, Sonja
Robert, Jeannette
Roth, Anja

Gorg, Lena
Meyer, Anna
Vervin, Sina
Adamy, Lea
Wack, Oranna
ZolIner, Anni
Flesch, Veronika
Rink, Eva

Ehl, Christine

Rousselange, Sabine

Winter, Claudia
Kaas, Sabine
Dincher, Aline
Demmerle, Laura
Spies, Laura

Schmitt, Anne-Catherine

Wagner, Doris
Endner, Susanne
Keller, Annette
Jourdain, Barbara
Keller, Annette
Endner, Susanne
HeR, Susanne
Jourdain, Barbara
Delles, Sonja
Willmes, Maria
Horn, Christel
Napp, llse

Diete, Lisa
Feit, Xenia
Schwarz, Annika
Damde, Melanie

92
91
91
90
61
61
61
60
66
68
66
66
98
98
97
97
53
53
53
53
65
65
66
65
93
95
94
94
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
61
54
54
54
54

91
92
91
74

12.06.2005 Saarlouis

25.08.1974 Saarbriicken

03.10.1981 Dillingen

19.06.2011 Saarbriicken

16.06.1968 Saarbriicken

01.07.1979 Saarbriicken

14.09.2008 Pittlingen

25.05.1975 Dillingen

14.09.1975 Siersburg

15.06.1968 Hulzweiler

30.04.2005 Saarlouis

12.05.1987 Rehlingen




8:43,99 min

8:51,17 min

8:51,28 min

9:08,91 min

9:22,43 min

9:53,76 min

9:55,34 min

7-K-M
7.279 P.

Speicher, Susanne
Abel, Marion
Vervin, Sina
Meyer, Anna
Adamy, Lea
Lesny, Melanie
Mdller, Anne
Kéhn, Heidi
Mdller, Anne
Wojtczak, Mandy
Lewerentz, Sabine
Pitz, Maxi

Klauck, Mareike
Feit, Xenia
Sauerwein, Katrin
John, Yvonne
Lenk, Stefanie
Nicola, Silke
Demmerle, Janine
Abel, Marion
Konig, Katja
Dincher, Aline
Devoghele, Hanna

Rech, Selina 2007
Graber, Anna 2008
Kipp, Lara 2008

74
74
97
98
97
77
78
77
78
78
78
92
92
92
88
88
88
72
72
73
94
93
93

2.557 P.
2.512 P.
2.210P.

06.09.2011 Rehlingen

02.05.1991 Rehlingen

24.09.1992 Ottweiler

16.05.2005 Rehlingen

09.05.2000 Rehlingen

11.09.1984 Rehlingen

05.05.2002 Saarlouis

02./03.07.22 Pittlingen



